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KpyisHa koMmnaHis

Oceania Cruises
Ha nanHepi

Marina

Center cruises

https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises

14 Houyewn, 3 bapcenoHN

Kpyi3 ID: #30 786 544

[laTa noyaTky NoAopoXi: BT 26 XK0oBT. 2021
[Alata 3aKiH4eHHs nogopoxi: BT 09 nuct. 2021
KinbkicTb Houen: 14 Houen
PerioH nnaBaHHA: TpaHCaTNAHTUYHI KPYi3n

KopoTka Kpyi3Ha nporpama

JEHb NOPT

bapcenoHa
Icnanis

Manbma ge
Mariopka
IcnaHis

Mapcenb
®paHuis

Hiuua
dpaHuis

AHTIO
®dpaHuis

Na-Mac
Mekcuka

JliBopHO
ITanisa

JIATA

BT 26

J)KOBT.

cp 27

JKOBT.

uyt 28

JKOBT.

nTt 29

J>KOBT.

c6 30

J)KOBT.

HA 31

JKOBT.

nH 01

JINCT.

NMPUBYTTA

06:00

08:00

09:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

BIAMPAB/IEHHA

19:00

16:00

20:00

23:59

18:00

23:00

20:00
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Pum (Civitavecchia)
ITania

Ceninem, WwitaT
MaccauyceTc

CLIA

MecciHa, Cnyunis
ITanis

Kepkipa
Mpeuis

bapTonome
ExkBagop

Ay6poBHUK
Xopsaris

Cnnit
XopBaris

Tpiect
ITanis

BT 02

JINCT.

cp 03

NNCT.

ut 04

JINCT.

nt 05

NNCT.

c6 06

JINCT.

Hp 07

NNCT.

nH 08

JINCT.

BT 09

JINCT.
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06:00

08:00

08:00

12:00

08:00

08:00

07:00

06:30

19:00

19:00

18:00

20:00

19:00

18:00

16:00

18:00
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